Individual Best Times (All Time)

Curtis Tilbury - (402201) - Faversham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.49
26.51
27.10
27.79
28.18
28.34
29.28
30.70
30.97
30.99
31.54
31.61
32.72
32.90
32.97
33.00
33.29
33.52
33.98
34.18
34.44
34.57
34.58
35.21
36.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

440
439
411
381
366
359
326
283
275
275
261
259
233
230
228
227
222
217
208
205
200
198
198
187
167

Round

I m I I T I I I

Date

06/10/13
08/09/13
23/02/14
15/09/12
29/12/12
25/02/12
02/10/11
02/04/11
13/02/11
09/01/11
03/10/10
21/11/10
11/01/09
11/01/10
11/01/09
04/10/09
11/01/10
13/02/10
22/11/08
24/05/09
26/10/08
26/10/08
14/02/09
27/09/08
27/09/08

Meet

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
City of Canterbury Club Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Canterbury SC Club Championships

City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet

Kent County Championships
East Invicta Championships
City of Canterbury Open Meet

Kent County Championships

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet

East Invicta 2010 Champs
Gravesend & Northfleet Meet
Icebreaker Meet

Ice Breaker 2010

Icebreaker Meet

East Invicta 2009 Champs
Ice Breaker 2010

Kent County Championship
Kent County Development Mt
Black Lion Spring Meet

East Invicta Champs

East Invicta Champs

Kent County Championships
Canterbury Open 2008
Canterbury Open 2008

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury

Canterbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 4
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 4
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 1
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 1
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 4
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
27.10
26.49
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Date

23/02/14
06/10/13
08/09/13
29/12/12
15/09/12
25/02/12
02/10/11
02/04/11
13/02/11
09/01/11
21/11/10
03/10/10
13/02/10
11/01/10
11/01/10
04/10/09
24/05/09
14/02/09
11/01/09
11/01/09
22/11/08
26/10/08
26/10/08
27/09/08
27/09/08

Meet

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
City of Canterbury Club Championships
City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet
Canterbury SC Club Championships
Kent County Championships

East Invicta Championships

City of Canterbury Open Meet

Kent County Championships

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Gravesend & Northfleet Meet

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Kent County Championship

Ice Breaker 2010

Ice Breaker 2010

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Black Lion Spring Meet

Kent County Championships

Icebreaker Meet

Icebreaker Meet

Kent County Development Mt

East Invicta Champs

East Invicta Champs

Canterbury Open 2008

Canterbury Open 2008

Venue
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Canterbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 4
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 4
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 1
Co Cant'bury 1
Co Cant'bury 4
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 3
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